Every 2nd Sun
Every Thurs eve

FEBRUARY 2019

09.02.19
10.02.19
10.02.19
16.02.19
17.02.19
24.02.19
24.02.19
24.02.19
27.02.19
17.02.19

MARCH 2019

02.03.19
03.03.19
03.03.19
03.03.19
03.03.19
10.03.19
10.03.19
10.03.19
10.03.19
10.03.19
10.03.19
13.03.19
16.03.19
17.03.19
17.03.19
24.03.19
24.03.19
24.03.19
24.03.19
24.03.19
24.03.19
24.03.19
25.03.19
27.03.19

APRIL 2019

06.04.19
06.04.19
07.04.19
07.04.19
07.04.19
07.04.19
07.04.19
14.04.19
14.04.19
17.04.19
19.04.19
20.04.19

Leamside Equestrian
Leamside Equestrian

Moores Farm Equestrian Centre
Hargate Equestrian Limited
Fenland Equestrian Centre
Moores Farm Equestrian Centre
Conguest Centre

Colne Valley Saddle Club
Fenland Equestrian Centre
Cottingham Equestrian Centre
Congquest Centre

Thornthorpe Equestrian

Cherwell Competition Centre
Canaan Farm Equestrian
Atherstone & District Riding Club
Fenland Equestrian Centre
Thornthorpe Equestrian

Moores Farm Equestrian Centre
Misterton & District Riding Club
Hargate Equestrian Limited
Conquest Centre

Fenland Equestrian Centre
Cherwell Competition Centre
Fenland Equestrian Centre
Moores Farm Equestrian Centre
Atherstone & District Riding Club
Conquest Centre

Coventry & Keresley Riding Club
Thornthorpe Equestrian
Lambley Riding Club

Cherwell Competition Centre
The Chestnuts Stables Equestrian
Fenland Equestrian Centre

Long Eaton Riding Club

Long Lane Equestrian

Conguest Centre

Saddleworth & District Pony Club
Misterton & District Riding Club
Coleshill Heath Riding Club
Coventry & Keresley Riding Club
Thornthorpe Equestrian

Long Eaton Riding Club

Fenland Equestrian Centre
Notts Derby Horse Show
Fenland Equestrian Centre
Fenland Equestrian Centre
Conguest Centre

3 Valleys Riding Club

Durham
Durham

Gloucestershire
Derby
Cambridgeshire
Gloucestershire
Somerset

West Yorkshire
Cambridgeshire
East Yorkshire
Somerset

North Yorkshire

Oxford

Leics
Warwickshire
Cambridgeshire
North Yorkshire
Gloucestershire
Warwickshire
Derby
Somerset
Cambridgeshire
Oxford
Cambridgeshire
Gloucestershire
Warwickshire
Somerset
Coventry

North Yorkshire
Nottingham
Oxford

Lincs
Cambridgeshire
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Somerset

Lancashire
Warwickshire
West Midlands
Coventry

North Yorkshire
Derbyshire
Cambridgeshire
Derbyshire
Cambridgeshire
Cambridgeshire
Somerset

North Yorkshire
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20.04.19
20.04.19
21.04.19
21.04.19
21.04.19
21.04.19
21.04.19
21.04.19
22.04.19
22.04.19
26.04.19
28.04.19
28.04.19
28.04.19
28.04.19
28.04.19
28.04.19
28.04.19
28.04.19
29.04.19
30.04.19

MAY 2019

04.05.19
04.05.19
4/5.05.19
05.05.19
05.05.19
05.05.19
05.05.19
05.05.19
05.05.19
05.05.19
05.05.19
05.05.19
05.05.19
06.05.19
06.05.19
06.05.19
12.05.19
12.05.19
12.05.19
12.05.19
14.05.19
15.05.19
19.05.19
19.05.19
19.05.19
19.05.19
19.05.19
19.05.19
19.05.19
19.05.19
19.05.19
19.05.19
19.05.19
19.05.19
19.05.19

Pre Equifest Bash - Forest Edge Arena

Misterton & District Riding Club
The East Anglian Horse Show
Coventry & Keresley Riding Club
Lambley Riding Club

Coleshill Heath Riding Club
South Lodge Stables

Spalding and District Riding Club
Notts Derby Horse Show

Tilney St Lawrence RC

South Lodge Stables

Fenland Equestrian Centre
Wakefield RDA Dressage
Thornthorpe Equestrian

The Gate Riding Club

Long Eaton Riding Club

The Chestnuts Stables Equestrian
Wrekin North Riding Club

Suffolk Young Farmers Country Fair

Long Lane Equestrian
Hargate Equestrian Limited

Coleshill Heath Riding Club
Rochdale & District Riding Club
Notts Derby Horse Show
Coventry & Keresley Riding Club
Fenland Equestrian Centre
North Farm Show

Springwood Riding Club
Rochdale & District Riding Club
Oldham & District Riding Club
Atherstone & District Riding Club
The Chestnuts Stables Equestrian
Coleshill Heath Riding Club
Norton and District Riding Club
Tilney St Lawrence RC

Offley District Riding Club
Barleyfields Riding Club

Fenland Equestrian Centre
Offley District Riding Club
Saddleworth & District Pony Club
Tilney St Lawrence RC

Hargate Equestrian Limited
Fenland Equestrian Centre

The Gate Riding Club
Springwood Riding Club
Cottingham Equestrian Centre
Lambley Riding Club
Rossendale Valley Riding Club
Coventry & Keresley Riding Club
Coleshill Heath Riding Club
Oldham & District Riding Club
North Farm Show

Long Eaton Riding Club

Wrekin North Riding Club

Notts Derby Horse Show

Norton and District Riding Club

Norfolk
Warwickshire
Cambridgeshire
Coventry
Nottingham
West Midlands
East Yorkshire
Lincolnshire
Derbyshire
Cambridgeshire
East Yorkshire
Cambridgeshire
West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Warwickshire
Derbyshire
Lincs

Telford

Suffolk
Derbyshire
Derby

West Midlands
Lancashire
Derbyshire
Coventry
Cambridgeshire
Tyne & Wear
Derbyshire
Lancashire
Manchester
Warwickshire
Lincs

West Midlands
Lincolnshire
Cambridgeshire
Hertfordshire
Derbyshire
Cambridgeshire
Hertfordshire
Lancashire
Cambridgeshire
Derby
Cambridgeshire
Warwickshire
Derbyshire

East Yorkshire
Nottingham
Lancashire
Coventry

West Midlands
Manchester
Tyne & Wear
Derbyshire
Telford
Derbyshire
Lincs
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19.05.19
24/25.05.19
26.05.19
26.05.19
26.05.19
26.05.19
27.05.19
27.05.19
31.05.19

JUNE 2019

01.06.19
02.06.19
02.06.19
02.06.19
02.06.19
02.06.19
02.06.19
08.06.19
09.06.19
09.06.19
09.06.19
09.06.19
09.06.19
10.06.19
12.06.19
14.06.19
16.06.19
16.06.19
16.06.19
16.06.19
16.06.19
16.06.19
16.06.19
16.06.19
16.06.19
21.06.19
22.06.19
22.06.19
23.06.19
23.06.19
23.06.19
23.06.19
23.06.19
23.06.19
24.06.19
24.06.19
29.06.19
30.06.19
30.06.19
30.06.19
30.06.19
30.06.19
30.06.19
30.06.19

JULY 2019

Spalding and District Riding Club
The Chestnuts Stables Equestrian
3 Valleys Riding Club

Fenland Equestrian Centre

Tilney St Lawrence RC

South Lodge Stables

Howden and District Riding Club
Coleshill Heath Riding Club

South Lodge Stables

Coventry & Keresley Riding Club
Atherstone & District Riding Club
Springwood Riding Club

North Farm Show

Long Eaton Riding Club

Fenland Equestrian Centre
Saddleworth & District Pony Club
North Farm Show

Saddleworth & District Pony Club
Fenland Equestrian Centre
Tilney St Lawrence RC
Cottingham Equestrian Centre
Offley District Riding Club
Fenland Equestrian Centre
Saddleworth & District Pony Club
Oldham & District Riding Club
Offley District Riding Club
Lambley Riding Club

The East Anglian Horse Show
Coventry & Keresley Riding Club
Coleshill Heath Riding Club

3 Valleys Riding Club

Norton and District Riding Club
Barleyfields Riding Club
Spalding and District Riding Club
South Lodge Stables

Rochdale & District Riding Club
LLOC and District Riding Club
Wrekin North Riding Club

North Farm Show

Fenland Equestrian Centre

Long Lane Equestrian

South Lodge Stables

Rochdale & District Riding Club
Offley District Riding Club
Prospect Farm Show

Long Eaton Riding Club

Oldham & District Riding Club
The Chestnuts Stables Equestrian
Springwood Riding Club
Coventry & Keresley Riding Club
The Gate Riding Club

Coleshill Heath Riding Club
Norton and District Riding Club

Lincs

Lincs

North Yorkshire
Cambridgeshire
Cambridgeshire
East Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
West Midlands
East Yorkshire

Coventry
Warwickshire
Derbyshire
Tyne & Wear
Derbyshire
Cambridgeshire
Lancashire
Tyne & Wear
Lancashire
Cambridgeshire
Cambridgeshire
East Yorkshire
Hertfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Lancashire
Lancashire
Hertfordshire
Nottingham
Cambridgeshire
Coventry

West Midlands
North Yorkshire
Lincs
Derbyshire
Lincolnshire
East Yorkshire
Lancashire
Flintshire
Telford

Tyne & Wear
Cambridgeshire
Derbyshire

East Yorkshire
Lancashire
Hertfordshire
Merseyside
Derbyshire
Manchester
Lincs
Derbyshire
Coventry
Warwickshire
West Midlands
Lincs
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06.07.19
07.07.19
07.07.19
07.07.19
07.07.19
07.07.19
07.07.19
08.07.19
08.07.19
13.07.19
13.07.19
14.07.19
14.07.19
14.07.19
14.07.19
14.07.19
14.07.19
14.07.19
14.07.19
17.07.19
21.07.19
21.07.19
21.07.19
21.07.19
27.07.19
28.07.19
28.07.19
28.07.19
28.07.19
29.07.19

Fenland Equestrian Centre

Long Eaton Riding Club

North Farm Show

Atherstone & District Riding Club
The Chestnuts Stables Equestrian
Offley District Riding Club
Barleyfields Riding Club

North Farm Show

Prospect Farm Show

Offley District Riding Club
Fenland Equestrian Centre
Offley District Riding Club

Tilney St Lawrence RC

The Chestnuts Stables Equestrian
Lambley Riding Club
Springwood Riding Club
Coventry & Keresley Riding Club
Fenland Equestrian Centre
Norton and District Riding Club
Long Eaton Riding Club
Coleshill Heath Riding Club

3 Valleys Riding Club

South Lodge Stables

Spalding and District Riding Club
Oldham & District Riding Club
Coventry & Keresley Riding Club
Fenland Equestrian Centre
Springwood Riding Club

Long Lane Equestrian

Prospect Farm Show

2020 QUALIFYING SHOWS

AUGUST 2019

03.08.19
03.08.19
04.08.19
04.08.19
04.08.19
10.08.19
11.08.19
11.08.19
11.08.19
11.08.19
12.08.19
14.08.19
18.08.19
18.08.19
18.08.19
18.08.19
24.08.19
25.08.19
25.08.19

SEPTEMBER 2019

Coleshill Heath Riding Club
North Farm Show

Fenland Equestrian Centre
Oldham & District Riding Club
Offley District Riding Club
Fenland Equestrian Centre
Offley District Riding Club
Coventry & Keresley Riding Club
Fenland Equestrian Centre
Norton and District Riding Club
Prospect Farm Show

Lambley Riding Club

North Farm Show

Coleshill Heath Riding Club
Offley District Riding Club
Spalding and District Riding Club
Fenland Equestrian Centre
Coventry & Keresley Riding Club
Fenland Equestrian Centre

Cambridgeshire
Derbyshire
Tyne & Wear
Warwickshire
Lincs
Hertfordshire
Derbyshire
Tyne & Wear
Merseyside
Hertfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Hertfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Lincs
Nottingham
Derbyshire
Coventry
Cambridgeshire
Lincs
Derbyshire
West Midlands
North Yorkshire
East Yorkshire
Lincolnshire
Lancashire
Coventry
Cambridgeshire
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Merseyside

West Midlands
Tyne & Wear
Cambridgeshire
Manchester
Hertfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Hertfordshire
Coventry
Cambridgeshire
Lincs
Merseyside
Nottingham
Tyne & Wear
West Midlands
Hertfordshire
Lincolnshire
Cambridgeshire
Coventry
Cambridgeshire
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01.09.19
01.09.19
01.09.19
08.09.19
08.09.19
08.09.19
08.09.19
08.09.19
25.08.19
11.09.19
14.09.19
15.09.19
15.09.19
15.09.19
15.09.19
15.09.19
15.09.19
16.09.19
22.09.19
22.09.19
29.09.19

OCTOBER 2019

06.10.19
06.10.19
12.10.19
13.10.19
16.10.19
20.10.19
27.10.19

NOVEMBER 2019
03.11.19
10.11.19
13.11.19
01.12.19
DECEMBER 2019

08.12.19
15.12.19

Offley District Riding Club
Springwood Riding Club

Wrekin North Riding Club

Long Eaton Riding Club
Lambley Riding Club

Fenland Equestrian Centre
Coventry & Keresley Riding Club
Fenland Equestrian Centre
South Lodge Stables

North Farm Show

The East Anglia Horse Show
Coleshill Heath Riding Club
North Farm Show

Oldham & District Riding Club
Coventry & Keresley Riding Club
Norton and District Riding Club
Spalding and District Riding Club
Prospect Farm Show

Fenland Equestrian Centre
Wrekin North Riding Club
Coleshill Heath Riding Club

Coventry & Keresley Riding Club
Coleshill Heath Riding Club
Fenland Equestrian Centre
Fenland Equestrian Centre
Coleshill Heath Riding Club
Fenland Equestrian Centre
Fenland Equestrian Centre

Fenland Equestrian Centre
Fenland Equestrian Centre
Fenland Equestrian Centre
Fenland Equestrian Centre

Fenland Equestrian Centre

Hertfordshire
Derbyshire
Telford
Derbyshire
Nottingham
Cambridgeshire
Coventry
Cambridgeshire
East Yorkshire
Tyne & Wear
Cambridgeshire
West Midlands
Tyne & Wear
Lancashire
Coventry

Lincs
Lincolnshire
Merseyside
Cambridgeshire
Telford

West Midlands

Coventry

West Midlands
Cambridgeshire
Cambridgeshire
West Midlands
Cambridgeshire
Cambridgeshire

Cambridgeshire
Cambridgeshire
Cambridgeshire
Cambridgeshire

Cambridgeshire

SJ, S
D,SJ, SWH
S,S83,D
D,SJ, S
S,SJ
SJ
S,S83,D
D

SJ, S
SJ
D,SJ, S
SJ, S

D

SJ
D,SJ, S
SJ, S
D,SJ, S
S

S
S,83,D
SJ, S



www.leamsideeguestrianltd.co.uk
www.leamsideequestrianltd.co.uk

www.mooresfarmequestrian.co.uk
www.hargateequestrian.co.uk
www.fenlandec.co.uk
www.mooresfarmequestrian.co.uk
WWW.conguestcentre.org.uk
www.colnevalleysaddleclub.org.uk
www.fenlandec.co.uk

www. cottinghamparks.co.uk
www.conquestcentre.org.uk
m.f.thornthorpe@btconnect.com

www.cherwellcompetition.co.uk
www.canaanfarmequestrian.simpl.com
www.atherstoneanddistrictridingclub.co.uk
www.fenlandec.co.uk
m.f.thornthorpe@btconnect.com
www.mooresfarmequestrian.co.uk
www.mistertonanddistrictridingclub@yahoo.co.uk
www.hargateequestrian.co.uk
WWW.conguestcentre.org.uk
www.fenlandec.co.uk
www.cherwellcompetition.co.uk
www.fenlandec.co.uk
www.mooresfarmequestrian.co.uk
www.atherstoneanddistrictridingclub.co.uk
WWW.conguestcentre.org.uk
www.teamckrc.com
m.f.thornthorpe@btconnect.com
www.lambleyridingclub.co.uk
www.cherwellcompetition.co.uk
bex08k@gmail.com

www.fenlandec.co.uk
www.long-eaton-ridingclub.co.uk
longlanepc@hotmail.com
WWW.conquestcentre.org.uk

https://branches.pcuk.org/saddleworth/
www.mistertonanddistrictridingclub@yahoo.co.uk
www.chrc.co.uk

www.teamckrc.com
m.f.thornthorpe@btconnect.com
www.long-eaton-ridingclub.co.uk
www.fenlandec.co.uk
www.nottsderbyhorseshow.com
www.fenlandec.co.uk

www.fenlandec.co.uk
WWW.conquestcentre.org.uk
www.richmondequestriancentre.co.uk/recevents.asp



http://www.leamsideequestrianltd.co.uk/
http://www.leamsideequestrianltd.co.uk/
http://www.mooresfarmequestrian.co.uk/
http://www.hargateequestrian.co.uk/
http://www.fenlandec.co.uk/
http://www.mooresfarmequestrian.co.uk/
http://www.conquestcentre.org.uk/
http://www.colnevalleysaddleclub.org.uk/
http://www.fenlandec.co.uk/
http://www.cottinghamparks.co.uk/
http://www.conquestcentre.org.uk/
mailto:m.f.thornthorpe@btconnect.com
http://www.cherwellcompetition.co.uk/
http://www.canaanfarmequestrian.simpl.com/
http://www.atherstoneanddistrictridingclub.co.uk/
http://www.fenlandec.co.uk/
mailto:m.f.thornthorpe@btconnect.com
http://www.mooresfarmequestrian.co.uk/
http://www.mistertonanddistrictridingclub@yahoo.co.uk
http://www.hargateequestrian.co.uk/
http://www.conquestcentre.org.uk/
http://www.fenlandec.co.uk/
http://www.cherwellcompetition.co.uk/
http://www.fenlandec.co.uk/
http://www.mooresfarmequestrian.co.uk/
http://www.atherstoneanddistrictridingclub.co.uk/
http://www.conquestcentre.org.uk/
http://www.teamckrc.com/
mailto:m.f.thornthorpe@btconnect.com
http://www.lambleyridingclub.co.uk/
http://www.cherwellcompetition.co.uk/
mailto:bex08k@gmail.com
http://www.fenlandec.co.uk/
http://www.long-eaton-ridingclub.co.uk/
mailto:longlanepc@hotmail.com
http://www.conquestcentre.org.uk/
https://branches.pcuk.org/saddleworth/
http://www.mistertonanddistrictridingclub@yahoo.co.uk
http://www.chrc.co.uk/
http://www.teamckrc.com/
mailto:m.f.thornthorpe@btconnect.com
http://www.long-eaton-ridingclub.co.uk/
http://www.fenlandec.co.uk/
http://www.nottsderbyhorseshow.com/
http://www.fenlandec.co.uk/
http://www.fenlandec.co.uk/
http://www.conquestcentre.org.uk/
http://www.richmondequestriancentre.co.uk/recevents.asp

moseley85@hotmail.co.uk
www.mistertonanddistrictridingclub@yahoo.co.uk
www.theeastangliahorseshow.co.uk
www.teamckrc.com
www.lambleyridingclub.co.uk
www.chrc.co.uk
andrea-peel@hotmail.com
www.spaldingridingclub.co.uk
www.nottsderbyhorseshow.com
maybrooke@msn.com
andrea-peel@hotmail.com
www.fenlandec.co.uk
www.wakefieldrda.typepad.co.uk
m.f.thornthorpe@btconnect.com
www.gateridingclub.co.uk
www.long-eaton-ridingclub.co.uk
bex08k@gmail.com
www.wrekinnorth.co.uk
www.suffolkyoungfarmers.com
longlanepc@hotmail.com
www.hargateequestrian.co.uk

www.chrc.co.uk

www.rochdalerc.co.uk
www.nhottsderbyhorseshow.com
www.teamckrc.com
www.fenlandec.co.uk
oliviagcook@hotmail.co.uk
www.springwoodridingclub.weebly.com
www.rochdalerc.co.uk

www.odrc.co.uk
www.atherstoneanddistrictridingclub.co.uk
bex08k@gmail.com

www.chrc.co.uk
www.nortondistrictrc.uk
maybrooke@msn.com

07598 969079

www.barleyfields.com
www.fenlandec.co.uk

07598 969079
https://branches.pcuk.org/saddleworth/
maybrooke@msn.com
www.hargateequestrian.co.uk
www.fenlandec.co.uk
www.gateridingclub.co.uk
www.springwoodridingclub.weebly.com
www.cottinghamparks.co.uk
www.lambleyridingclub.co.uk
WWW.IVIC.co.uk

www.teamckrc.com

www.chrc.co.uk

www.odrc.co.uk
oliviagcook@hotmail.co.uk
www.long-eaton-ridingclub.co.uk
www.wrekinnorth.co.uk
www.nottsderbyhorseshow.com
www.nortondistrictrc.uk



http://www.mistertonanddistrictridingclub@yahoo.co.uk
http://www.theeastangliahorseshow.co.uk/
http://www.teamckrc.com/
http://www.lambleyridingclub.co.uk/
http://www.chrc.co.uk/
mailto:andrea-peel@hotmail.com
http://www.spaldingridingclub.co.uk/
http://www.nottsderbyhorseshow.com/
mailto:maybrooke@msn.com
mailto:andrea-peel@hotmail.com
http://www.fenlandec.co.uk/
http://www.wakefieldrda.typepad.co.uk/
mailto:m.f.thornthorpe@btconnect.com
http://www.gateridingclub.co.uk/
http://www.long-eaton-ridingclub.co.uk/
mailto:bex08k@gmail.com
http://www.wrekinnorth.co.uk/
http://www.suffolkyoungfarmers.com/
mailto:longlanepc@hotmail.com
http://www.hargateequestrian.co.uk/
http://www.chrc.co.uk/
http://www.rochdalerc.co.uk/
http://www.nottsderbyhorseshow.com/
http://www.teamckrc.com/
http://www.fenlandec.co.uk/
mailto:oliviagcook@hotmail.co.uk
http://www.springwoodridingclub.weebly.com/
http://www.rochdalerc.co.uk/
http://www.odrc.co.uk/
http://www.atherstoneanddistrictridingclub.co.uk/
mailto:bex08k@gmail.com
http://www.chrc.co.uk/
http://www.nortondistrictrc.uk/
mailto:maybrooke@msn.com
http://www.barleyfields.com/
http://www.fenlandec.co.uk/
https://branches.pcuk.org/saddleworth/
mailto:maybrooke@msn.com
http://www.hargateequestrian.co.uk/
http://www.fenlandec.co.uk/
http://www.gateridingclub.co.uk/
http://www.springwoodridingclub.weebly.com/
http://www.cottinghamparks.co.uk/
http://www.lambleyridingclub.co.uk/
http://www.rvrc.co.uk/
http://www.teamckrc.com/
http://www.chrc.co.uk/
http://www.odrc.co.uk/
mailto:oliviagcook@hotmail.co.uk
http://www.long-eaton-ridingclub.co.uk/
http://www.wrekinnorth.co.uk/
http://www.nottsderbyhorseshow.com/
http://www.nortondistrictrc.uk/

www.spaldingridingclub.co.uk

bex08k@gmail.com
www.richmondequestriancentre.co.uk/recevents.asp
www.fenlandec.co.uk

maybrooke@msn.com

andrea-peel@hotmail.com
www.howdenridingclub.co.uk

www.chrc.co.uk

andrea-peel@hotmail.com

www.teamckrc.com
www.atherstoneanddistrictridingclub.co.uk
www.springwoodridingclub.weebly.com
oliviagcook@hotmail.co.uk
www.long-eaton-ridingclub.co.uk
www.fenlandec.co.uk
https://branches.pcuk.org/saddleworth/
oliviagcook@hotmail.co.uk
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